
 

NORTHEAST BRIDGE PRESERVATION PARTNERSHIP MEETING 
Attendee List - Saratoga Springs, NY - September 28 - 30, 2011 

First_Name Last_Name Organization Email 
Anwar Ahmad FHWA anwar.ahmad@dot.gov 

Ted Aldieri FHWA Ted.Aldieri@dot.gov 

Aaron Algrim NCPP / TSP•2 algrima@egr.msu.edu 

Lorella Angelini BASF Corporation lorella.angelini@basf.com 

Cathy Archis Massachusetts DOT   

Dale Baker 
Silcone Specialties , Inc./ Dow Corning 
Corp    

Craig Ballinger Termarust Technologies cballinger@termarust.com 

Patrick Barnes New York Department of Transportation pbarnes@dot.state.ny.us 

Linnea Barone D.S. Brown Company lbarone@dsbrown.com 

Edwin Bechstein D.S. Brown Company ebechstein@dsbrown.com 

Joseph Bianchi Massachusetts DOT, highway division joe.bianchi@state.ms.us 

Jerry Blank BASF Corporation gerald.blank@basf.com 

Kevin Brown Advanced Chemical Technologies advchem@advchemtech.com 

Dennis Buckshaw Stellar Materials, Inc. dennis.buckshaw@phoscrete.com 

Dennis Burns SIMCO Technologies dburns@simcotechnologies.com 

John Buxton Maine DOT john.buxton@maine.gov 

Tom Casarsa CS Behler Inc/ SSI/ Dow Corning tomc@csbehler.com 

Sheila Cherry Kwik Bond Polymers sheila@kwikbondpolymers.com 

Nathaniel Coley FHWA ncoley@dot.gov 

Jay Couture Agile Assets, Inc. jcouture@agileassets.com 

Chris Davis CTS Cement Manufacturing Corporation  cdavis@ctscement.com 

Arthur DiCesare A. DiCesare Associates dicesare@adicesarepc.com 

Regis Doucette Termarust Technologies   

Dick Dunne Michael Baker Corporation richard.dunne@mbakercorp.com 

Liberati Ed Hydro-Technologies, Inc. eliberati@hughesgrp.com 

Jim  Edgerton Agile Assets, Inc. jedgerton@agileassets.com 

Ann Edgerton Agile Assets, Inc. jedgerton@agileassets.com 

Chris Enzien The Gordian Group p.schreyer@The GordianGroup.com 

Steve Fazio Dynamic Surface Applications, Ltd. sfazio@dsa-ltd.com 

Timothy Fields Connecticut Department of Transportation timothy.fields@ct.gov 

Douglas Finney Delaware DOT doug.finney@state.de.us 

David Fish Rhode Island Department of Transportation dfish@dot.ri.gov 

Ben Foster Maine DOT ben.foster@maine.gov 

Robert Frye Poly-Carb rcfrye@dow.com 

Jerry Fulcher Advanced Chemical Technologies jerryfulcher@advchemtech.com 

Robert Fura Rhode Island DOT   

Julie Georges A. DiCesare Associates georges@adicesarepc.com 

Ahmad Ghorbani New Jersey Department of Transportation ahmad.ghorbani@dot.state.nj.us 

Doug Gosling 
New Hampshire Department of 
Transportation dgosling@dot.state.nh.us 

Fred  Grant DeAngelo Brothers, Inc.  fgrant@dbiservices.com  

Bradford Grisley  New York Department of Transportation bgrisley@dot.state.ny.us 

Merritt Hansen Kwik Bond Polymers merritt@kwikbondpolymers.com 

Jason Hastings Delaware DOT jason.hastings@state.de.us 

John Hooks NCPP/TSP2 JMHooks@comcast.net 

Ricky Hunkins New York Department of Transportation rhunkins@dot.state.ny.us 

Steve Johnson 
New Hampshire Department of 
Transportation sjohnson@dot.state.nh.us 



 

Vince Kazakavich Watson Bowman Acme Corporation vkazakavich@msn.com 

Thomas Kiener Collins Engineers, Inc. tkiener@collinsengr.com 

Ryan Kosmoski Talon Research, Inc. rkosmoski@baycominc.com 

Dennis Kuchler Hydro-Technologies, Inc. denniskuchler@att.net 

Bill Kudrenski D.S. Brown bridgepreserve@aol.com 

Tom Logan  R.J. Watson, Inc. mdstafford@rjwatson.com 

Roger Lyon-Surrey Vermont DOT dfish@dot.ri.gov 

Richard Marchione New York Department of Transportation rmarchione@dot.state.ny.us 

Anthony McCloskey Pennsylvania DOT amccloskey@pa.gov 

Michael McCullough Fyfe Co. LLC elizabeth@fyfeco.com 

Paul  McGuinness Michael Baker Corporation pmcguinness@mbakercorp.com 

Bobby Meade Greenman - Pedersen, Inc. bobbymeade@bellsouth.net 

Faro  Mehr CarbonWrap Solutions LLC faro@carbonwrapsolutions.com 

Sharat Menon Siva Corrosion Services, Inc. sharat@sivacorrosion.com 

Pat Miller NCPP / TSP2 pamiller@egr.msu.edu 

Brian Mintz Stellar Materials, Inc. brian.mintz@phoscrete.com 

Farnell Morisset SIMCO Technologies dburns@simcotechnologies.com 

Stuart Mundth Siva Corrosion Services, Inc. stu@sivacorrosion.com 

Mohammad Nabuls Massachusetts DOT   

Romanus Onyeama DC Department Of Transprtation Romanus.onyeama@dc.gov 

Dennis O'Shea FHWA- DelMar Division  dennis.oshea@dot.gov 

Jagdish Patel City of New York jpatel@dot.nyc.gov 

Thomas Pechillo Collins Engineers, Inc. tpechillo@collinsengr.com 

Tom  Perry AP/M Permaform raylee@permaform.net 

Dave Peterson Vermont DOT david.peterson@state.vt.us 

Tom Pfuelb Crafco, Inc. tom.pfuelb@crafco.com 

Jonathon Phillips New York Department of Transportation jphillips@dot.state.ny.us 

John Picard New York Department of Transportation jpicard@dot.state.ny.us 

Kelley Rehm AASHTO krehm@aashto.org 

Len Reid Fatigue Technology lreid@fatiguetech.com 

Elisabeth Reid SIMCO Technologies dburns@simcotechnologies.com 

Ronald Robbins New York Department of Transportation rfrobbins@dot.state.ny.us 

Greg Roby Maryland State Highway Administration  groby@sha.state.md.us 

Greg Roby Maryland DOT groby@sga.state.md.us 

Matt Ross Penhall Company mross@penhall.com 

Chris Rountree BASF Corporation christopher.rountree@basf.com 

Hamid Saadatmanesh CarbonWrap Solutions LLC patricia@carbonwrapsolutions.com 

Parmjit Sahani AI Engineers, Inc. psahani@aiengineers.com 

Parmjit Sahani AI Engineers, Inc. psahani@aiengineers.com 

Paul Schreyer The Gordian Group  p.schreyer@The GordianGroup.com 

Paul Schwartz New York Department of Transportation pschwartz@dot.nyc.gov 

David Selby DPI Systems Inc.  dselby8020@msn.com 

Wayne Senick Termarust Technologies wsendick@termarust.com 

Jeremy Shaffer InspectTech Systems shaffer@inspecttech.com 

R.S. Shapley New York Department of Transportation rshapley@dot.state.ny.us 

Aslam Siddiqui AI Engineers, Inc. asiddiqui@aiengineers.com 

Les Simon URETEK USA les.simon@uretekusa.com 

Anthony Simone Crafco, Inc. Anthony.Simone@crafco.com 

Mike Stachowicz Dynamic Surface Applications, Ltd. mstachowicz@dsa-ltd.com 

Marc Stafford R.J. Watson, Inc. mdstafford@rjwatson.com 

Michael Steffen New York Department of Transportation msteffen@dot.state.ny.us 

Michael  Stenko Transpo Industries, Inc.  mstenko@transpo.com  



 

Rachel  Stiffler Vector Corrosion Technologies rachel@vector-corrosion.com 

Wendell  Strum New York Department of Transportation wstrum@dot.state.ny.us 

John  Stubenvoll Aspen Aerials, Inc. jstubenvoll@aspenaerials.com 

Yared Tesfaye DC Department of Transportation yared.tesfaye@dc.gov 

Eric Thorkildsen Greenman - Pedersen, Inc. ethorkildsen@gpinet.com 

Rod Thornton Maryland State Highway Administration  rthornton@sha.state.md.us 

Mike Travis Fyfe Co. LLC elizabeth@fyfeco.com 

John Turner The Quikrete Co. jturner@quikrete.com 

Rich VanAllen Conneticut DOT richard.vanallen@po.state.ct.us 

Kevin Viveiros Pare Corporation kviveiros@parecorp.com 

Cindy Watson Moog USA Inc. cwatson@moogusa.com 

Ed Welch NCPP / TSP2 welched@egr.msu.edu 

Peter Weykamp New York Department of Transportation pweykamp@dot.state.ny.us 

Harry White New York Department of Transportation hwhite@dot.state.ny.us 

Ben  Witter InspectTech Systems bwitter@inspecttech.com 

Casey  Woodlock Watson Bowman Acme Corporation casey.woodlock@basf.com 

Brandon Zerilla G.A. and F.C. Wagman bpzerilla@wagman.com 

Benny Zlotnick Polyset Company b.zlotnick@polyset.com 

 


